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Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022
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1 JPNBUNGO Terumichi 58.270 Q2
1st 15.80016.200 57.77016.470 9.300

2nd 16.10016.200 58.27016.670 9.300

2 GERLAUXTERMANN Caio 57.800 Q6
1st 15.10016.200 57.36016.460 9.600

2nd 15.80016.200 57.80016.700 9.100

3 JPNYAMAZAKI Riku 56.620 q2
1st 4.8005.100 17.7605.360 2.500

2nd 15.30015.400 56.62016.920 9.000

4 USAMACCAGNAN Ryan 56.460 q6
1st 15.40015.800 56.46016.160 9.100

2nd 14.70015.800 55.37015.670 9.200

5 ARGFERRARI Santiago 56.330 Q4
1st 4.7005.500 17.8505.050 2.600

2nd 15.50015.400 56.33016.130 9.300

6 GBRBROWN Ryan 56.140 R14
1st 15.30015.200 56.14016.240 9.400

2nd 14.90015.000 54.96016.060 9.000

7 GERFEYH Miguel 55.810 R26
1st 3.0003.800 12.0803.480 1.800

2nd 15.00015.800 55.81015.910 9.100

8 USAWILLIAMS Jace 55.060 Q3
1st 15.00015.600 55.06015.560 8.900

2nd 10.90011.300 39.60011.300 6.100

9 FRACHEVALIER Gabriel 54.980 R36
1st 15.70013.900 54.98016.280 9.100

2nd 11.30010.100 39.85011.750 6.700

10 TURDANIS Emirhan 54.8403
1st 14.00014.000 53.02015.620 9.400

2nd 16.00014.000 54.84015.440 9.400

11 AUSLUYCKX Alexander 54.8004
1st 15.30015.000 54.80015.900 8.600

2nd 14.50013.800 53.06015.460 9.300

12 UZBKHASANBOEV Mirshokhid 54.6903
1st 15.10014.200 54.69015.590 9.800

2nd 15.20014.200 54.28015.780 9.100

13 BRASOUSA Gabriel 54.5704
1st 16.00010.000 52.01016.310 9.700

2nd 15.40013.600 54.57016.370 9.200

14 NEDVELDHUIZEN Rikkert 54.480 Q1
1st 14.10014.600 54.48016.080 9.700

2nd -

15 FRALEONARD Jimy 54.2202
1st 15.20014.000 53.78015.480 9.100

2nd 15.30013.900 54.22015.820 9.200

16 USAISENBERG Joseph 54.0502
1st 4.8004.300 16.8805.080 2.700

2nd 15.20014.600 54.05015.450 8.800

17 AUSMcLEOD Leuca 54.010 Q5
1st 15.00014.200 54.01015.610 9.200

2nd 14.80013.000 -0.200 52.46015.760 9.100

18 TURYAGMUR Emre 53.7802
1st 13.00015.000 51.88015.180 8.700

2nd 14.20015.000 53.78015.580 9.000

19 FRALEROUX Baptiste 53.7302
1st 14.60014.600 53.73015.630 8.900

2nd 1.6002.000 6.4201.820 1.000

20 PORBRITO Simao 53.5701
1st 15.60013.000 53.57015.970 9.000

2nd 1.6002.000 6.3801.780 1.000

21 KAZGALITSKIY Sergey 53.5405
1st 14.90013.600 -0.200 53.54016.440 8.800

2nd 1.4002.000 6.0301.730 0.900

22 BELFRATEUR Kilian-Paul 53.4406
1st 14.70013.600 53.44015.840 9.300

2nd 3.4003.000 11.8903.490 2.000

23 JPNFUJIMOTO Takumi 53.2005
1st 14.20013.200 50.66015.060 8.200

2nd 14.80013.500 53.20016.300 8.600

24 BRACELESTINO Wallace 53.1504
1st 7.8006.900 27.5008.100 4.700

2nd 15.30013.100 53.15015.950 8.800
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25 BRAMIRANDA Gabriel 53.0804
1st 15.00014.000 53.08015.280 8.800

2nd 8.4008.400 31.2208.920 5.500

26 DENKOLDKJAER Aksel 52.9805
1st 13.80013.300 51.34015.540 8.700

2nd 14.70013.300 52.98015.380 9.600

27 UZBMUMINOV Yahyobek 52.8903
1st 14.80013.700 52.89015.090 9.300

2nd 4.2004.400 16.2605.060 2.600

28 NZLKIRK Lachlan 52.8002
1st 12.90015.400 52.80014.900 9.600

2nd 11.60015.200 50.41014.810 8.800

29 ISRFATIHI Neoray 52.7006
1st 14.40014.400 52.70014.700 9.200

2nd 14.30014.400 52.50014.600 9.200

30 NZLLANGFORD Regan 52.6602
1st 13.40014.400 51.87014.470 9.600

2nd 14.40014.400 52.66014.560 9.300

31 CANDODD Gavin 52.6103
1st 12.20015.000 52.61016.310 9.100

2nd 6.0006.500 -0.200 22.4006.700 3.400

32 ARGWEISE GONTIER Tobias Maximiliano 52.6003
1st 15.20011.500 51.06015.260 9.100

2nd 14.70013.400 52.60015.900 8.600

33 ESPLAPRIDA Alejandro 52.5201
1st 14.90014.000 -0.200 52.52015.220 8.600

2nd 3.0003.400 11.6103.410 1.800

34 NZLDOUGAL James 52.3201
1st 1.4002.000 6.1301.730 1.000

2nd 14.90011.900 52.32016.020 9.500

35 CANLEVASSEUR Nathan 52.1501
1st 14.40013.500 52.15014.750 9.500

2nd 13.90013.500 51.79014.790 9.600

36 BRARODRIGUES Caua 52.0301
1st 15.60012.000 52.03015.530 8.900

2nd 2.9002.200 10.1703.370 1.700

37 KAZURMANOV Marat 52.0001
1st 15.00012.700 51.75014.850 9.200

2nd 12.90014.600 52.00015.400 9.100

38 CANCLOUTIER Etienne 51.8402
1st 1.6001.700 -0.200 5.7301.630 1.000

2nd 14.90013.300 51.84015.040 8.600

39 RSABOOYSEN Jordan 51.7905
1st 13.20013.500 51.79015.690 9.400

2nd 12.70013.500 51.12015.720 9.200

40 KAZYERLAN Arman 51.7606
1st 4.1004.700 15.9704.670 2.500

2nd 13.80014.000 51.76014.960 9.000

41 PORCATARINO Bruno 51.7403
1st 7.9006.000 -0.200 26.3708.070 4.600

2nd 15.10012.400 51.74015.540 8.700

42 USAFRANCKEN Nicholas 51.7001
1st 15.50011.300 51.70015.800 9.100

2nd 14.10011.100 48.89014.990 8.700

43 NZLCOSTLEY Liam 51.2804
1st 13.60012.700 50.71015.110 9.300

2nd 13.90012.700 51.28015.280 9.400

44 NEDTIELEMAN Nard 50.5803
1st 14.20011.600 50.58016.380 8.400

2nd 6.6007.100 26.7808.480 4.600

45 NEDvan de WETERING Joep 47.7405
1st 12.40013.200 47.74014.340 7.800

2nd 4.4005.100 17.2204.920 2.800

46 HKGLAI Shun Hey Marcus 47.5406
1st 12.90010.300 47.54015.240 9.100

2nd 1.4001.500 5.3701.670 0.800

47 PORANICETO Sergio 47.2605
1st 4.4004.900 16.8005.000 2.500

2nd 12.70012.200 47.26014.160 8.200

48 ESPHERRERO Egor 47.2604
1st 12.90012.600 47.26013.460 8.300

2nd 11.90012.600 46.35013.550 8.300
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49 ISRNANADZE Benyamin 46.5102
1st 14.00010.400 -0.300 46.51013.610 8.800

2nd 9.5007.900 31.7108.910 5.400

50 ESTPUVI Sten 46.4101
1st 9.9008.900 37.74011.940 7.000

2nd 11.50010.300 46.41015.110 9.500

51 ISRAMIEL Shem Tov Shalom 45.2202
1st 1.4001.700 -0.200 5.4301.630 0.900

2nd 13.40010.400 45.22013.420 8.000

52 ARGMESSUTI Agustin 43.9003
1st 13.7008.000 43.90013.600 8.600

2nd 2.6002.700 10.1903.090 1.800

53 GERGARMANN Lars 40.6605
1st 9.5009.600 34.63010.230 5.300

2nd 11.30011.100 40.66011.960 6.300

54 PORSUSTELO MARIANITO Miguel 33.0706
1st 1.6002.000 -0.400 5.9001.800 0.900

2nd 9.7008.000 33.0709.970 5.400

55 RSAROUX Jean Claude 29.5604
1st 7.4007.900 29.5608.660 5.600

2nd 2.6002.700 10.1103.010 1.800

56 UKRKAMYSHAN Yehor 17.9906
1st 1.6002.000 6.3001.800 0.900

2nd 4.4005.500 17.9905.290 2.800

57 JPNTSUZUKU Kanato 17.1801
1st 3.4003.200 11.9403.540 1.800

2nd 5.0004.300 17.1805.280 2.600

58 ESPMALO Manuel 17.0404
1st 4.2005.500 17.0404.940 2.400

2nd 1.4002.000 5.9301.730 0.800

59 AUSLEE Harrison 16.5601
1st 2.6003.400 11.0003.300 1.700

2nd 4.0005.100 16.5604.760 2.700

60 FRAACHIR Axel 11.6301
1st 3.2003.400 11.6303.430 1.600

2nd 1.6002.000 6.2801.780 0.900

61 BULANGELOV Maksim 11.3505
1st 2.7003.400 11.1903.390 1.700

2nd 3.1003.400 -0.200 11.3503.350 1.700

62 ARGLOCANE Franco Ezequiel 10.4905
1st 1.4001.500 5.3901.590 0.900

2nd 2.8002.700 10.4903.190 1.800

63 ESPFONTANILLAS Xavier 6.3703
1st 1.6002.000 6.2501.750 0.900

2nd 1.7002.000 6.3701.770 0.900

64 AUTHOPFGARTNER Georg 6.0202
1st 1.6001.700 5.9301.730 0.900

2nd 1.6002.000 -0.200 6.0201.720 0.900

65 CANEVSTIGNEEV Gleb 5.5605
1st 1.4002.000 -0.400 5.5601.760 0.800

2nd -

 AUSEDWARDS Bryce DNS3
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:
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